
 

  

ACADEMIC CALENDAR  
 

Programme: Executive MBA 

Cohort: 2023-2025 

Academic Year: 2024-2025 

Level/Semester: 2 

 
 
Compulsory Courses 

 
EMBA-2325-111  Empowering Responsible Entrepreneurship 
May 02 2024 (Thu), between 18:00-22:00  
May 03 2024 (Fri), between 09:00-18:00  
May 04 2024 (Sat), between 09:00-18:00 
+ 4 hours of online asynchronous learning 
 
EMBA-2325-113 Managerial Accounting 
June 13 2024 (Thu), between 18:00-22:00  
June 14 2024 (Fri), between 09:00-18:00  
June 15 2024 (Sat), between 09:00-18:00 
+ 4 hours of online asynchronous learning 
 
EMBA-2325-110   Managing Diversity and Multiculturality 
September 05 2024 (Thu), between 18:00-22:00  
September 06 2024 (Fri), between 09:00-18:00 
September 07 (Sat), between 09:00-18:00  
+ 4 hours of online asynchronous learning 
 
EMBA-2325-114 Operations Management 
October 10 2024 (Thu), between 18:00-22:00  
October 11 2024 (Fri), between 09:00-18:00  
October 12 (Sat), between 09:00-18:00  
+ 4 hours of online asynchronous learning 

 

EMBA-2325-112  Introduction to Micro/Macro Economics 
November 14 2024 (Thu), between 18:00-22:00  
November 15 2024 (Fri), between 09:00-18:00  
November 16 2024 (Sat), between 09:00-18:00 
 
EMBA-2325-115 Sustainability Innovation Lab 
September 26 2024 (Thu), between 18:00-22:00  
September 27 2024 (Fri), between 09:00-18:00  
September 28 2024 (Sat), between 09:00-18:00 
October 17 2024 (Thur), between 18:00 and 21:00  
November 23 2024 (Sat), between 9:00 and 16:00  
December 12 2024 (Thur), between 17:00 and 20:00  
December 13 2024 (Fri), between 17:00 and 20:00  
January 31 2025 (Friday), between 9:00 and 18:00  

 

 
Elective Courses  

 

 

 
EMBA-2325-128   Impact Investment 
May 23 2024 (Thu), between 18:00-22:00 
May 24 2024 (Fri), between 09:00-18:00 
May 25 2024 (Sat), between 09:00-18:00 
+ 4 hours of online asynchronous learning 

EMBA-2325-126   Business Analytics 
December 5 2024 (Thu), between 18:00-22:00 
December 6 2024 (Fri), between 18:00-22:00 
December 7 2024 (Sat), between 09:00-18:00 
December 8 2024 (Sun), between 9:00 and 13:00 

 
 
 


